

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 3 0 5 O F 2 0 0 2

BHAG SING H

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

JA N G BAHA DU R SIN G H &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 04 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T  
HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.  
Mr. N.L. Ganap athi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G. B h ag at, Adv.  
Ms. Manju Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.  
Dr. Manohar Singh Ba k s h i, Adv.  
Mr. Ehr az Zafar, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay P al , Adv

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R. K. P a n d ey, Adv.  
Mr. T. P. Mi s h r a , Adv.  
Mr. H.S.S a ndhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Sudhir Walia, learned counsel for the appell  
ant  
commenced his arguments at 3.0 0 P.M. and had not concluded till  
4.0 0 P.M. when the court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-  
heard.

(Shashi Sareen) For continuation of arguments, list on 05. 1 1 . 2 0 0 8 .  
(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master