

1
ITEM NO.101
(P.H.)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 305 OF 2002

BHAG SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JANG BAHADUR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Manju Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Dr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ehraz Zafar, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.P.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. H.S.Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 06.11.2008.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master